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Astorpsortens Ryttarférening
Kortavling, Astorp: 2012-04-28-2012-04-29
Nat. Latt Msv Och Elit

Elit Medelsvar Hast Enbet

Kusk
Eva Hed; Korsallskapet Nordhallanningarna

Ebbe Toresson; Mérrums Ryttarférening
Peter Carlsson; Korséllskapet Nordhallanningarna
Mattias Bowallius (YD); Skanska Korsallskapet

Elit Medelsvar Hast Par

Kusk
My Eklund; Akerbo Rid&Kérsallskap

Ulrika Wass; Bergs Héastklubb

Elit Medelsvar Ponny Enbet

Kusk

Wenche Johannesen; Norge

Karin Bondeson; Bergs Hastklubb

Inga Marie Kjarsdalen (YD); Norge
Anna Racking; Akerbo Rid&Korséllskap

Elit Medelsvar Ponny Par

Kusk
Gunlog Frost; Skanska Korsallskapet

Sofia Welander; Skanska Korsallskapet
Carina Sandberg; Blekinge Korsallskap
Egon Stjarndahl; Olands Ryttareférening

Kusk

Eivind Davik; Norge

Josefine Johannesson (YD); Hemseortens Ridklubb
Emil Toresson (YD); Morrums Ryttarférening
Camilla Janssson; Korsallskapet Nordhallanningarna
Catharina Eneroth; Vinslov RF

Jenny Steen; Skanska Koérsallskapet

Emma Starck; Skanska Korsallskapet

Ingela Andersson; Vellinge Hastsportforening

Asa Godin; Kérséallskapet Nordhallanningarna
Monica Fjgrstad; Norge

Josefine Johannesson (YD); Hemseortens Ridklubb

Nat L att Klass Ponny

Kusk
Marie Agren; Hemseortens Ridklubb

Ingemar Vendelstrand; Korsallskapet Nordhallanningarna
Lars-Peter Holmlund; Skanska Korsallskapet

Monica Andreasson-Lysell; Skanska Korsallskapet
Camilla Kvist; Skanska Korsallskapet

Camilla Lind; Astorpsortens Ryttarfrening

Christina Aronsson; Laholmortens LRF (Par)

Kusk
Marina Skold; Astorpsortens Ryttarférening

Bo-Anders Andersson; Skanska Korsallskapet
Kent Petersson; Skanska Korsallskapet
Cathryn Karlsson; Blekinge Koérséllskap (Par)

Nr Kat
27 H
28 K
29 H
30 H
Nr Kat
31 H
33 H
Nr Kat
35 P
36 P
37 P
38 P
Nr Kat
39 A
40 A
41 A
42 A
Nat L att Klass Hast
Nr Kat
1 H
2 H
3 H
4 K
5 H
6 H
7 H
8 H
9 K
10 H
43 H
Nr Kat
11 P
12 P
13 P
14 P
15 P
16 P
17 A
Nat Medelsvar Hast
Nr Kat
18 H
19 K
20 H
21 H
22 H
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Hakan Blom; Jonkopings lans Kusksallskap (Par)
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Startlista Dressyr

Astorpsortens Ryttarférening
Kortavling, Astorp: 2012-04-28-2012-04-29
Nat. Latt Msv Och Elit

Datum
Klass Nat Medelsvar Ponny
Starttid Nr Kat Kusk
23 P  Birgitta Peil Ohlson; Skanska Korsallskapet
24 P  Stine Anette Heier; Norge
25 P Christer Svensson; Astorpsortens Ryttarférening
26 B la Johansson; Akerbo Rid&Kérsallskap (Par)
44 P Anne-Christine Arvidsson; Astorpsortens Ryttarférening (Par)
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